COED THUNDER

NORWALK SOFTBALL

FALL SCHEDULE 2024

“Chill Bruh... it’s only rec league”

1. TNC Kennels
2. Corn Clobbers

3. Firelands Auto Group

4. Ump Yours
5. Quit Your Pitchin

6. North Bay Realty

Date # 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 9:00pm
SEPT.

Thur. 12 1 2-1 2-1 4-5 4-5
Thur. 12 3 e e 3-6 3-6
Thur. 19 2 3-4 3-4 6-1 6-1
Thur. 19 3 2-5 25 eeeee e
Thur. 26 1 1-5 1-5 2-3 2-3
Thur. 26 3 e e 6-4 6-4
OCT.

Thur. 3 2 5-3 5-3 62 62
Thur. 3 3 4 -1 P
Thur. 10 1 4-2 4-2 5-6 5-6
Thur. 10 3 e - 1-3 1-3
Thur. 17 Single Elimination Tournament

TNC Kennels

Corn Clobbers
Firelands Auto Group
Ump Yours

Quit Your Pitchin
North Bay Realty

Joyce White

Sabrina Crawford-Gerber

Jamie Heimrich
Heather Grant
Rosalyn Garcia
Jenna Herzog

440-219-9919
419-656-0825
419-975-4463
419-681-5474
419-984-0681
419-357-9996

Make-up schedule & field conditions will be posted on
Norwalk Ohio Softball Facebook

Cancelation Line: 419-663-6775 option 2



